Product Information
OPTREX EUROPE GmbH
Your European Display Partner
OPTREX
Issue Q4 2010
OPTREX
Page 2 www.optrex.de FPD Total Solution Provider
Our standard products include passive displays, TFT modules and capacitive touch

• No warm-up time, LED backlights are instantly on
• Wider range of brightness control
• Mercury free, environmental friendly
• LED rail is field replaceable in most models
• Improved EMI performance (high voltage inverter is not needed)
• Power consumption is lower compared to standard CCFL backlights
• High performance in the low temperature range
• Long Life. Many TFTs provide a lifetime of up to 100,000 hours
• Higher brightness compared to current modules with CCFL B/L
OPTREXTFT LCD Display Line-up
FPD Total Solution Provider                          www.optrex.de Page 7
Legend: SWV: Super Wide View technology WVF: Wide View Film HL: High Luminance Touch: TFT with Touchscreen
AG: Anti-Glare coating AR: Anti-Reflective TF: Transflective
Size Resolution Article Viewing Angle Luminance Operating Interface BL Features
[inch] [Pixel] U/D/L/R CR>10 [cd/m²] Temperature  [°C]
2,0" 240x320 T-55040GD020JU-LW-AGN 80/58/70/70 300 -20 ~ +70 digital RGB+SPI LED QVGA, AG, Portrait
3,0" 240x400 T-55149GD030J-MLW-AJN 80/58/70/70 400 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit LED TQVGA, glare, TF, Portrait
3,0" 240x400 T-55149GD030J-MLW-ALN 80/58/70/70 360 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit LED TQVGA, TF, Touch
3,0" 240x400 T-55149GD030J-MLW-AMN 80/58/70/70 360 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit LED TQVGA, Touch, opt.bonded
3,5" 320x240 T-55596GD035JU-LW-AAN
80all CR>5 300 -20 ~ +70
18b par./8b
ser.RGB LED QVGA, AG
3,5" 320x240 T-55596GD035JU-LW-ABN 80all CR>5 400 -20 ~ +70 24bit RGB LED QVGA, AG, wide view film
3,5" 320x240 T-55343GD035JU-LW-ADN 80all CR>5 400 -20 ~ +70 24bit RGB LED QVGA, AG, Landscape
3,5" 320x240 T-55343GD035JU-LW-AEN 80all CR>5 400 -20 ~ +70 24bit RGB LED QVGA, Touch
3,5" 320x240 T-55343GD035JU-LW-AFN 80all CR>5 320 -20 ~ +70 24bit RGB LED QVGA, Touch
3,5" 240x320 T-51963GD035J-MLW-AFN 40/40/40/40 160 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit LED QVGA, AR, TF, Portrait
3,5" 240x320 T-51963GD035J-MLW-AKN 40/40/40/40 144 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit LED QVGA, Touch, TF
3,5" 240x320 T-51963GD035J-MLW-ALN 40/40/40/40 144 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit LED QVGA, Touch, opt. bonded, TF
3,5" 240x320 T-51963GD035J-MLW-AGN 40/40/40/40 130 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit LED QVGA, Touch, TF
4,3" 800x480 T-55226D043J-LW-A-AAN 65/45/65/65 200 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6/8bit LED WVGA, wide format
5,0" 800x480 T-55423GD050J-LW-A-ABN 85/85/85/85 300 -20 ~ +60 CMOS 8bit LED WVGA, SWV
5,0" 800x480 T-55423GD050J-LW-A-AAN 85/85/85/85 250 -20 ~ +60 CMOS 8bit LED WVGA, SVW, Touch
5,0" 800x480 T-55382GD050JU-LW-A-ABN 45/65/65/65 420 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 8bit LED WVGA
5,0" 800x480 T-55382GD050JU-LW-A-AAN 45/65/65/65 350 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 8bit LED WVGA, Touch
5,7" 320x240 T-55264GD057J-FW-XDN 70all CR>5 500 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit CCFL QVGA, AG
5,7" 320x240 T-55264GD057J-FW-ADN 70all CR>5 400 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit CCFL QVGA, AG, Touch
5,7" 320x240 T-55265GD057J-LW-ADN 70all CR>5 500 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit LED QVGA, AG
5,7" 320x240 T-55265GD057J-LW-ACN 70all CR>5 400 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit LED QVGA, AG, Touch
5,7" 640x480 T-55548GD057JU-LW-ABN 70all CR>5 500 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit LED VGA, AG
5,7" 640x480 AA057VF02 80/80/60/80 400 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit LED VGA
5,7" 640x480 AA057VG02 80/80/60/80 250 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit LED VGA, TF
6.5" 640x480 T-51750GD065J-FW-ADN 30/60/55/55 400 -25 ~ +75 CMOS 6bit 2 CCFL VGA, AG
6.5" 640x480 T-51750GD065J-FW-AFN 60/30/55/55 400 -25 ~ +75 CMOS 6bit 2 CCFL VGA, AR
6.5" 640x480 T-51750GD065J-LW-AON 30/60/55/55 750 -25 ~ +75 CMOS 6bit LED VGA, AG
6.5" 640x480 T-51750GD065J-LW-ANN 30/60/55/55 600 -25 ~ +75 CMOS 6bit LED VGA, AR
6.5" 640x480 T-51750GD065J-FW-APN 30/60/55/55 320 -25 ~ +75 CMOS 6bit CCFL VGA, AR, Touch
6.5" 640x480 T-51750GD065J-LW-AQN 30/60/55/55 600 -25 ~ +75 CMOS 6bit LED VGA, AR, Touch
6.5" 640x480 T-55465D065J-LW-A-AAN 80/80/60/80 700 -30 ~ +80 CMOS 6bit LED VGA, AG
6.5" 640x480 T-55465D065J-LW-A-ABN 80/80/60/80 700 -30 ~ +80 CMOS 6bit LED VGA, AR
6.5" 640x480 T-51952D065J-FW-A-ADN 60/50/70/70 600 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit 2 CCFL VGA, AG
6.5" 640x480 T-51952D065J-FW-A-AEN 60/50/65/65 600 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit 2 CCFL VGA, AR
6.5" 640x480 T-51952D065J-FW-A-AFN 60/50/65/65 400 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit 2 CCFL VGA, AG
6.5" 640x480 T-55629D065J-LW-A-AAN 60/50/65/65 700 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED VGA, AG
OPTREX
Page 8 www.optrex.de FPD Total Solution Provider
Legend:
Size Resolution Article Viewing Angle Luminance Operating Interface BL Features
[inch] [Pixel] U/D/L/R CR>10 [cd/m²] Temperature  [°C]
8.4" 640x480 T-55399D084J-FW-A-ABN 65/50/65/65 480 -30 ~ +80 CMOS 6bit 2 CCFL VGA AG
8.4" 640x480 T-55399D084J-FW-A-ACN 60/50/65/65 480 -30 ~ +80 CMOS 6bit 2 CCFL VGA, AR
8.4" 640x480 T-55151FD084J-MFW-A-AAN 70/50/80/80 200 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit 2 CCFL VGA, AR, TF
8.4" 640x480 T-55467D084J-LW-A-AAN 80/80/60/80 800 -30 ~ +80 CMOS 6bit LED VGA, AG
8.4" 800x600 T-55308D084J-FW-A-AAN 65/65/80/80 400 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 2 CCFL SVGA, AG
8.4" 800x600 T-55466D084J-LW-A-ABN 80/80/60/80 480 -30 ~ +80 LVDS 6/8bit LED SVGA, AG, Touch
8.4" 800x600 T-55466D084J-LW-A-AAN 80/80/60/80 600 -30 ~ +80 LVDS 6/8bit LED SVGA, AG
8.4" 1024x768 T-55549D084J-LW-A-AAN 60/50/65/65 500 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED XGA, AG
9.0" 960x540 T-55618D090J-LW-A-AAN 60/80/80/80 400 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED QHD, SWV, AG
9.0" 800x480 T-55311D090J-FW-A-ABN 60/80/80/80 600 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 2 CCFL WVGA, AG
9.0" 800x480 T-55561D090J-LW-A-AAN 85/85/85/85 400 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED WVGA, AG, SWV
9.0" 800x480 T-55561D090J-LW-A-ABN 85/85/85/85 320 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED WVGA, AG, SWV, Touch
9.0" 800x480 T-55562D090J-LW-A-AAN 60/80/80/80 800 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED WVGA, AG
9.0" 800x480 T-55562D090J-LW-A-ABN 60/80/80/80 640 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED WVGA, AG, Touch
10.4" 640x480 T-51513D104JU-FW-A-AIN 45/65/65/65 430 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6/8bit 2 CCFL VGA, AG
10.4" 640x480 T-51513D104J-FW-A-AJN 65/45/65/65 430 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit 2 CCFL VGA, AG
10.4" 640x480 T-51513D104J-FW-A-AKN 80/70/80/80 430 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit 2 CCFL VGA, AG, WVF
10.4" 640x480 T-51513D104JU-FW-A-AHN 45/65/65/65 430 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit 2 CCFL VGA, AR
10.4" 640x480 T-55334GD104J-FW-A-AAN 65/65/70/70 1500 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit 4 CCFL VGA, AG
10.4" 640x480 T-55333GD104J-FW-A-AAN 65/65/70/70 500 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit 4 CCFL VGA, AG
10.4" 640x480 T-55532D104J-LW-A-AAN 65/65/70/70 800 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit LED VGA, AG
10.4" 640x480 T-55532D104J-LW-A-ABN 65/65/70/70 800 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit LED VGA, AG
10.4" 640x480 T-55532D104J-LW-A-ACN 65/65/70/70 1500 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit LED VGA, AG
10.4" 640x480 T-55532D104J-LW-A-ADN 65/65/70/70 1500 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit LED VGA, AG
10.4" 800X600 T-51944D104J-FW-A-AA 60/50/70/70 400 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 2 CCFL SVGA, AG
10.4" 800X600 T-51944D104J-FW-A-ABN 60/50/65/65 400 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 2 CCFL SVGA, AR
10.4" 800X600 T-55563D104J-LW-A-AAN 60/50/65/65 700 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED SVGA, AG
10.4" 800X600 T-55563D104J-LW-A-ABN 60/50/65/65 1200 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED SVGA, AG
10.4" 1024x768 T-55225D104J-FW-A-AAN 60/50/65/65 400 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 2 CCFL XGA, AG
10.4" 1024x768 T-55225D104J-FW-A-ABN 60/50/65/65 400 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 2 CCFL XGA, AR
10.4" 1024x768 T-55533D104J-LW-A-AAN 60/50/65/65 600 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED XGA, AG
10.4" 1024x768 T-55533D104J-LW-A-ABN 60/50/65/65 1000 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED XGA, AG
SWV: Super Wide View technology WVF: Wide View Film HL: High Luminance Touch: TFT with Touchscreen
AG: Anti-Glare coating AR: Anti-Reflective TF: Transflective
OPTREXTFT LCD Display Line-up
FPD Total Solution Provider                          www.optrex.de Page 9
Legend:
Size Resolution Article Viewing Angle Luminance Operating Interface BL Features
[inch] [Pixel] U/D/L/R CR>10 [cd/m²]  Temperature  [°C]
12.1" 1280x800 T-55312D121J-FW-A-ACN 60/70/80/80 1000 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 2 CCFL WXGA, AG
12.1" 1280x800 T-55526D121J-FW-A-AAN 60/70/80/80 400 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 2 CCFL WXGA, AG
12.1" 1280x800 T-55592D121J-LW-A-AAN 60/70/80/80 700 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED WXGA, AG
12.1" 1024x768 T-51756D121J-FW-A-ACN 75/45/65/65 320 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 2 CCFL XGA, AG
12.1" 1024x768 T-51756D121J-FW-A-ADN 75/45/65/65 320 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 2 CCFL XGA, AR
12.1" 1024x768 T-51756D121J-FW-A-AEN 80/70/85/85 320 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 2 CCFL XGA, WVF
12.1" 1024x768 T-55105D121J-FW-A-AAN 75/45/65/65 1000 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 4 CCFL XGA, AG
12.1" 1024x768 T-55105D121J-FW-A-ABN 75/45/60/60 1000 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 4 CCFL XGA, AR
12.1" 1024x768 T-55513D121J-LW-A-AAN 80/80/80/60 500 -30 ~ +80 LVDS 6/8bit LED XGA, AG
12.1" 1024x768 T-55566D121J-LW-A-AAN 80/80/80/60 1000 -30 ~ +80 LVDS 6/8bit LED XGA, AG
12.1" 800x600 T-51512D121J-FW-A-AIN 75/45/65/65 450 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6bit 2 CCFL SVGA, AG
12.1" 800x600 T-55373D121J-LW-A-AAN 75/45/65/65 550 -20 ~ +70 CMOS 6/8bit LED SVGA, AG
12.1" 800x600 T-51866D121J-FW-A-ACN 75/45/65/65 450 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 2 CCFL SVGA, AG
12.1" 800x600 T-51866D121J-FW-A-ADN 75/45/60/60 450 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 2 CCFL SVGA, AR
12.1" 800x600 T-52017D121J-FW-A-AAN 75/45/65/65 1000 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 4 CCFL SVGA, AG
12.1" 800x600 T-52017D121J-FW-A-ABN 75/45/60/60 1000 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 4 CCFL SVGA, AR
12.1" 800x600 T-55196D121J-FW-A-AAN 75/45/65/65 1500 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 4 CCFL SVGA, AG
12.1" 800x600 T-55196D121J-FW-A-ABN 75/45/60/60 1500 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 4 CCFL SVGA, AR
12.1" 800x600 T-55374D121J-LW-A-AAN 75/45/65/65 400 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED SVGA, AG
14.1" 1280x800 T-55313D141J-FW-A-ABN 80/70/80/80 400 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 2 CCFL WXGA, AG
14.1" 1280x800 T-55313D141J-FW-A-AEN 80/70/80/80 1000 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 2 CCFL WXGA, AG
14.1" 1280x800 T-55313D141J-LW-A-AGN 80/70/80/80 800 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED WXGA, AG
15" 1024x768 T-51863D150J-FW-A-AA 60/50/75/75 250 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 2 CCFL XGA, AG
15" 1024x768 T-51863D150J-FW-A-AE 65/50/75/75 450 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 4 CCFL XGA, AG
15" 1024x768 T-51863D150J-FW-A-AD 80/70/85/85 500 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 4 CCFL XGA, WVF
15" 1024x768 T-51863D150J-FW-A-AFN 60/50/75/75 800 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 4 CCFL XGA, AG
15" 1024x768 T-55335D150J-FW-A-AAN 60/50/75/75 1500 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 6 CCFL XGA, AG
15" 1024x768 T-55519D150J-LW-A-AAN 85/85/85/85 350 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED XGA, AG, SWV
15" 1024x768 T-55519D150J-LW-A-ABN 85/85/85/85 1100 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED XGA,SWV
15" 1024x768 T-55534D150J-LW-A-AAN 85/85/85/85 800 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED XGA, AG
15" 1024x768 T-55534D150J-LW-A-ABN 85/85/85/85 1500 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED XGA, AG
17.0" 1280x1024 T-55535D170J-FW-A-AAN 60/50/75/75 550 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 4 CCFL SXGA, AG
17.5" 1280x768 T-55621D175J-LW-A-AAN 60/50/75/75 800 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED WXGA, AG
17.5" 1280x768 T-55336D175J-FW-A-AAN 60/50/75/75 400 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit 4 CCFL WXGA, AG
19.2" 1920x360 T-55604D192J-LW-A-AAN 60/50/75/75 500 -20 ~ +70 LVDS 6/8bit LED AG
SWV: Super Wide View technology WVF: Wide View Film HL: High Luminance Touch: TFT with Touchscreen
AG: Anti-Glare coating AR: Anti-Reflective TF: Transflective
OPTREX
Page 10 www.optrex.de FPD Total Solution Provider